Mit. Diablo Unifisd School Distriet
2010 Maasure C
3333 Ronald Way
Concord, California 94519
(926) §82-8000

FINAL CHANGE ORDER - 1632-001

Projact Name, Mochsneal Pregmm Group 2.1 - Bancroft ES, Vate Varde ES, Mountain Viaw ES, and Siverwosd ES 872572013
Bid#/Coniract¥: /LB 1632 DSA Flle: 7-28
Coniracior. Taber Conslruction, Inc. DSA Appilcailon: 01-112828
Cost Summary

Original Contract Amount $5,859,061.96
Previous Change Order $0.00
Contract Amount Prior fo this Change Order $5,859,061.98
Amount of This Ghange Order {$171,069.38)
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT including this Change Order $5,787,992.58
Percent of Original Contract -2.87%

Schedule Summary

Original Coniract Duration (Calendar Days): 16-Aug-13
Previous time extensions: 0
Revised contract duration from previous change order: 16-Aug-13
Time Exiension by this change order {Calendar): 0
New Contract Duration: Nia
NEW DATE OF FINAL COMPLETION IS 16-Aug-13

PREVIOUS INTERMEDIATE CHANGE REQUESTS

None

Taidid Py

Archile:l
72473

The coniractor agrees lhal the adjusiment of the Contract Amount and Contract Time reflected in this Change Order
represents the enlire and complele adjusiment of {he Coniract Amount and Contract Time for the changes set forth in this
Change Order. The adjusiment of the Conltract Amount includes without limitation all direct costs of labor, materials, services
and equipment o complete such changes as well as any and all indirect costs of impacts, delays, interference or hindrances in
performing, providing and complsting the changes set forth in this Change Omder. The adjustment of the Contracl Time
includes without limitation all adjustments of time necessary to perform, provide and complete the changes set forth in this
Change Order and any and all impacts, dalays, interference or hindrances in parforming, providing and complsling the
changes. Except for as expressiy set forth in this Change Order, there shall be no ather adjustment of the Contmct Amount or

Contract Time for the changes set forth in this Change Order. j,f ; P
Agreed to: Authorized: (/ !,/ - f% )
| s B b [l 77

Taber Constpmction-Inc, \m%ﬁﬁfﬁ'mekamwn ' 5?/3{; )

Contractor's Company Nam
Bret Taber 9/25/13

Contractor's Represenlalivei Dale 2010 Measurs C Progrem Manager Dale
President

Representative's Title




Description of change is referenced by each PCO:

ITEM # Summary Description Time Amount
- IProject Name: Mechanical Program Group 2.1 - Bancroft ES, Valle Verde ES, Mountain View ES,and = | S
|Silverwood ES e i e S g SRR
Contingency (3%) ($172,982.38)
Landscape Allowance ($5,000.00 per site) ($20,000.00)
1632-001 Planting at Equipment Enclosures (All Sites) 0 $7,077.00
1632-002 Bancroft ES - Re-route speaker conduit 0 $2,989.00
1632-003 Silverwood ES - Re-route feeders 0 $4,971.00
1632-004 Valle Verdes ES - Re-route electrical conduit 0 $539.00
1632-005 Valle Verde ES - Demo rooftop panels 0 $2,387.00
1632-006 Valle Verde ES - Fire Alarm trouble shoot and reprogram 0 $3,950.00
AND NO OTHERS
Subtotal 0 ($171,069.38)

[Total PCO amount this Final CO................

($171.069.38)]




